

Suit No. 152/17

16.05.2018

Present : Sh. Narender Gautam, Advocate for the petitioner.
Ms. Abhilasha, Proxy Advocate for R-1 and R-2.

No PW present. Neither list of witnesses filed nor affidavits supplied. The respondent No. 1 and 2 shall deposit security amount of Rs. 2,50,000/- each, in terms of order dated 23.12.2017 within four weeks. To come up for PE on **21.07.2018**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/16.05.2018