

MACP No.152/17
Raman Kumar Vs. Vishal Sadana & Ors.

02.09.2021

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Anil Kumar Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for respondent No.1 &
2.

Since petitioner is absent, put up for final arguments on
03.12.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT(East)/KKD/Delhi
02.09.2021