

MACP No.152/17
Raman Kumar Vs. Vishal Sadana & Ors.

20.12.2023

Present : Sh. Nitin Kumar, proxy Counsel for petitioner.
R-1 in person with counsel Sh. Rohit Sadana.

Reply to the pending application filed by the DH. Ld. Counsel for JD NO.1 has also filed on record copy of order of Judge, insolvency court, Delhi and matter is pending there for 20.01.2024.

Be put up for further proceedings / report on 17.02.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/20.12.2023