

39MACT152/17
RAMAN KUMAR Vs. VISHAL SADANA ETC

07.11.2024

Present : Sh. Narender Gautam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner (through VC)
R-1 in person.
Sh. Rohit Sadana, Ld. Counsel for R-1 (through VC)

While counsel for petitioner submits that three applications are pending for disposal, Ld. Counsel for R-1 submits that two applications are pending. Ld. counsel for petitioner submits that he shall assist the Tribunal regarding the applications and replies, if any filed to the pending application. It is also submitted that matter is otherwise at the stage of final arguments.

On request, to come up for further proceedings on
19.11.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/07.11.2024